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Place Back#

Horse's Name
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2155
2190
2274
2183
2167
2159
2175
2216
2201
2218
2158
2228
2217
2229
2192
2163
2215
2204
2177
2181
2193
2205
2148
2214
2137
2156
2164
2135

This Secret Look
SophisticatedDiamond
Bet On Smooth Pepto
Down With The OBB
Shiners Cowboy Dr
Travalin Joe

Spook N Boon
Howling At The Boon
Boons Colonel

Frat Cat
Everybodyluvscandy
Son Shiny Boots

Gun For My Valentine
Son Shining Whiz

Blu Cat

Wild Sided

Mr Remedy Doc
Major Bling

Chelano
Betshestipsy

Shine Wont Rust
Mary Janez

Quixotes Miracle
Snowmann

Devils Golden Fiddle
Huckleberry Jones
Little Moria Mcbride

FindMelnYourDreams

orado State Fair - Versatility (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)

g Go: 1 - Shown:

Score Points

28

Owner's Name

Cindy Hale

Quintana Garcia
Darren Miller
Lavert Avent
Cindy Hale
Melissa Nankervis
Jason D Perry
Aaron Ralston
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Jeff Burley

Kaylin Markson
Mary Alice Bean
Kaylin Markson
Benjamin Baldus
Garrett Cooper
Mariam Altman
Sophia Harris
Debby M Sanguinetti
Jason D Perry
Robert C Hartley
Benjamin Baldus
Jessica Milberger
Mariam Altman
Jessica Ferro
Miranda J Jones
Samantha Kathleen Ervin

Samantha Kathleen Ervin

237.50
236.00
235.00
230.50
226.50
226.00
225.50
225.00
222.50
220.50
220.50
220.00
218.50
217.00
216.00
215.50
215.00
214.50
213.00
211.50
211.50
208.00
207.00
203.50
200.00
200.00
180.00
173.00

28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
18.50
18.50
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.50
3.50
2.00
1.00

Marcie M Lechtenberg
Harva Leigh Lambert
Roy Durbin

Vicki Benson

Cindy Hale

Melissa Nankervis

Jason Perry/Carrie J Garland
Aaron Ralston

King Ranch Inc

Anna Morrison

Melissa Nankervis
Dymond Performance Horses
Frank Claypoole

Jenne Oliver

Benjamin Baldus

Emily Boldt

Owl Canyon Performance
Connie Or Larry Klauzer
W J Mr And/Or Mrs

R B And Sandy Perry
Performance Horse
Carolyn Edson

Randy & Julie Dickson
Owl Canyon Performance
Jessica Ferro

Miranda J Jones

Luis A And Alyssa M Mora

Fawn McCaig



Money

Show #911256 (Mark Guynn): CSF - VRH - Guynn & Rogers (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
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2155
2274
2190
2183
2159
2216
2158
2175
2201
2218
2215
2229
2228
2204
2167
2192
2193
2177
2217
2163
2181
2214
2148
2205
2156
2137
2164
2135

This Secret Look

Bet On Smooth Pepto
SophisticatedDiamond
Down With The OBB
Travalin Joe

Howling At The Boon
Everybodyluvscandy
Spook N Boon

Boons Colonel

Frat Cat

Mr Remedy Doc

Son Shining Whiz
Son Shiny Boots
Major Bling

Shiners Cowboy Dr
Blu Cat

Shine Wont Rust
Chelano

Gun For My Valentine
Wild Sided
Betshestipsy
Snowmann

Quixotes Miracle
Mary Janez
Huckleberry Jones
Devils Golden Fiddle
Little Moria Mcbride

FindMelnYourDreams

Cindy Hale
Darren Miller
Quintana Garcia
Lavert Avent
Melissa Nankervis
Aaron Ralston
Jeff Burley

Jason D Perry
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Mariam Altman
Kaylin Markson
Kaylin Markson
Sophia Harris
Cindy Hale
Benjamin Baldus
Robert C Hartley
Debby M Sanguinetti
Mary Alice Bean
Garrett Cooper
Jason D Perry
Mariam Altman
Jessica Milberger
Benjamin Baldus
Miranda J Jones
Jessica Ferro
Samantha Kathleen Ervin

Samantha Kathleen Ervin

79.00
78.50
77.00
76.00
75.50
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
70.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.50
63.50
62.00
55.50

28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Marcie M Lechtenberg
Roy Durbin

Harva Leigh Lambert
Vicki Benson

Melissa Nankervis

Aaron Ralston

Melissa Nankervis

Jason Perry/Carrie J Garland
King Ranch Inc

Anna Morrison

Owl Canyon Performance
Jenne Oliver

Dymond Performance Horses
Connie Or Larry Klauzer
Cindy Hale

Benjamin Baldus
Performance Horse

W J Mr And/Or Mrs
Frank Claypoole

Emily Boldt

R B And Sandy Perry
Owl Canyon Performance
Randy & Julie Dickson
Carolyn Edson

Miranda J Jones

Jessica Ferro
Luis A And Alyssa M Mora
Fawn McCaig




Show #911257 (Holly Hover): CSF - VRH - Hover & Benedict (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 28
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 2190 SophisticatedDiamond Quintana Garcia 80.50 28.00 Harva Leigh Lambert
2 2155 This Secret Look Cindy Hale 79.00 27.00 Marcie M Lechtenberg
3 2274 Bet On Smooth Pepto Darren Miller 78.00 26.00 Roy Durbin
4 2183 Down With The OBB Lavert Avent 77.50 25.00 Vicki Benson
5 2167 Shiners Cowboy Dr Cindy Hale 76.50 24.00 Cindy Hale
6 2175 Spook N Boon Jason D Perry 7650 23.00 Jason Perry/Carrie J Garland
7 2216 Howling At The Boon Aaron Ralston 75.00 22.00 Aaron Ralston
8 2229 Son Shining Whiz Kaylin Markson 7450 21.00 Jenne Oliver
9 2159 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis 7450 20.00 Melissa Nankervis
10 2201 Boons Colonel Benjamin Baldus 74.00 19.00 King Ranch Inc
11 2217 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean 74.00 18.00 Frank Claypoole
12 2228 Son Shiny Boots Kaylin Markson 74.00 17.00 Dymond Performance Horses
13 2215 Mr Remedy Doc Mariam Altman 73.00 16.00 Owl Canyon Performance
14 2158 Everybodyluvscandy Jeff Burley 7250 15.00 Melissa Nankervis
15 2193 Shine Wont Rust Robert C Hartley 7250 14.00 Performance Horse
16 2181 Betshestipsy Jason D Perry 72.00 13.00 R B And Sandy Perry
17 2204 Major Bling Sophia Harris 72.00 12.00 Connie Or Larry Klauzer
18 2192 Blu Cat Benjamin Baldus 72.00 11.00 Benjamin Baldus
19 2163 Wild Sided Garrett Cooper 71.50 10.00 Emily Boldt
20 2148 Quixotes Miracle Jessica Milberger 7150 9.00 Randy & Julie Dickson
21 2205 Mary Janez Benjamin Baldus 71.50 8.00 Carolyn Edson
22 2218 FratCat Benjamin Baldus 71.00 7.00 Anna Morrison
23 2137 Devils Golden Fiddle Jessica Ferro 69.50 6.00 Jessica Ferro
24 2177 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 69.50 5.00 W JMrAnd/OrMrs
25 2214 Snowmann Mariam Altman 69.00 4.00 Owl Canyon Performance
26 2156 Huckleberry Jones Miranda J Jones 67.50 3.00 Miranda J Jones
27 2164 Little Moria Mcbride Samantha Kathleen Ervin 6150 2.00 Luis A And Alyssa M Mora
28 2135 FindMelnYourDreams Samantha Kathleen Ervin 60.50 1.00 Fawn McCaig




Show #911258 (Dolly R Chayer): CSF - VRH - Cooper & Chayer (8/29/2023
11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

-8/30/2023)

28
Money  Place Back# Hoirse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 2155 ThI‘S Secret Look Cindy Hale 79.50 28.00 Marcie M Lechtenberg
2 2167 Shiners Cowboy Dr Cindy Hale 7850 27.00 Cindy Hale
3 2274 Bet On Smooth Pepto Darren Miller 7850 26.00 Roy Durbin
4 2190 SophisticatedDiamond Quintana Garcia 7850 2500 Harva Leigh Lambert
52218 FatCat Benjamin Baldus 77.00 2400 Anna Morrison
6 2183 Down With The OBB Lavert Avent 77.00 23.00 Vicki Benson
7 2217 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean 76.00 22.00 Frank Claypoole
8 2159 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis 76.00 21.00 Melissa Nankervis
9 2163 Wild Sided Garrett Cooper 7550 20.00 Emily Boldt
10 2201 Boons Colonel Benjamin Baldus 75,50 19.00 King Ranch Inc
11 2216 Howling At The Boon Aaron Ralston 75.00 18.00 Aaron Ralston
12 2175 Spook N Boon Jason D Perry 75.00 17.00 .Jason Perry/Carrie J Garland
13 2228 Son Shiny Boots Kaylin Markson 7450 16.00 Dymond Performance Horses
14 2177 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 7450 15.00 W J MrAnd/Or Mrs
15 2158 Everybodyluvscandy Jeff Burley 74.00 14.00 Melissa Nankervis
16 2192 Blu Cat Benjamin Baldus 73.50 13.00 Benjamin Baldus
17 2181 Betshestipsy Jason D Perry 71.50 12.00 R BAnd Sandy Perry
18 2204 Major Bling Sophia Harris 71.00 11.00 Connie Or Larry Klauzer
19 2229 Son Shining Whiz Kaylin Markson 7050 10.00 Jenne Oliver
20 2205 Mary Janez Benjamin Baldus 70.00 9.00 Carolyn Edson
21 2215 Mr Remedy Doc Mariam Altman 69.50 8.00 Owl Canyon Performance
22 2193 Shine Wont Rust Robert C Hartley 69.50 7.00 Performance Horse
23 2148 AQuixotes Miracle Jessica Milberger 68.00 6.00 Randy & Julie Dickson
24 2214 Snowmann Mariam Altman 67.00 5.00 Owl Canyon Performance
25 2137 Devils Golden Fiddle Jessica Ferro 67.00 4.00 Jessica Ferro
26 2156 Huckleberry Jones Miranda J Jones 66.00 3.00 MirandaJ Jones
27 2135 FindMelnYourDreams Samantha Kathleen Ervin 57.00 2.00 Fawn McCaig
28 2164 Little Moria Mcbride Samantha Kathleen Ervin 56.50 1.00 Luis A And Alyssa M Mora




w #8302023 (Mark Guynn; Holly Hover; Dolly R Chayer): Colorado State Fair - Versatility (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$72.50 1 2155 This Secret Look Cindy Hale 237.50 28.00 Marcie M Lechtenberg
$58.00 2 2190 SophisticatedDiamond Quintana Garcia 236.00 27.00 Harva Leigh Lambert
$43.50 3 2274 Bet On Smooth Pepto Darren Miller 235.00 26.00 Roy Durbin
$34.80 4 2183 Down With The OBB Lavert Avent 230.50 25.00 Vicki Benson
$29.00 5 2167 Shiners Cowboy Dr Cindy Hale 226.50 24.00 Cindy Hale
$23.20 6 2159 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis 226.00 23.00 Melissa Nankervis
$17.40 7 2175 Spook N Boon Jason D Perry 22550 22.00 Jason Perry/Carrie J Garland
$11.60 8 2216 Howling At The Boon Aaron Ralston 225.00 21.00 Aaron Ralston
9 2201 Boons Colonel Benjamin Baldus 22250 20.00 King Ranch Inc
10T 2218 Frat Cat Benjamin Baldus 220.50 18.50 Anna Morrison
10T 2158 Everybodyluvscandy Jeff Burley 22050 18.50 Melissa Nankervis
12 2228 Son Shiny Boots Kaylin Markson 220.00 17.00 Dymond Performance Horses
13 2217 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean 21850 16.00 Frank Claypoole
14 2229 Son Shining Whiz Kaylin Markson 217.00 15.00 Jenne Oliver
15 2192 BluCat Benjamin Baldus 216.00 14.00 Benjamin Baldus
16 2163 Wild Sided Garrett Cooper 21550 13.00 Emily Boldt
17 2215 Mr Remedy Doc Mariam Altman 215.00 12.00 Owl Canyon Performance
18 2204 Major Bling Sophia Harris 21450 11.00 Connie Or Larry Klauzer
19 2177 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 213.00 10.00 W J MrAnd/Or Mrs
20T 2181 Betshestipsy Jason D Perry 21150 850 RBAnd Sandy Perry
20T 2193 Shine Wont Rust Robert C Hartley 211.50 8.50 Performance Horse
22 2205 Mary Janez Benjamin Baldus 208.00 7.00 Carolyn Edson
23 2148 Quixotes Miracle Jessica Milberger 207.00 6.00 Randy & Julie Dickson
24 2214 Snowmann Mariam Altman 20350 5.00 OwlCanyon Performance
25T 2137 Devils Golden Fiddle Jessica Ferro 200.00 3.50 Jessica Ferro
25T 2156 Huckleberry Jones Miranda J Jones 200.00 3.50 Miranda J Jones
27 2164 Little Moria Mcbride Samantha Kathleen Ervin 180.00 2.00 Luis A And Alyssa M Mora
28 2135 FindMelnYourDreams Samantha Kathleen Ervin 173.00 1.00 Fawn McCaig




